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DRIVERS ARE LESS LIKELY TO USE CELLPHONE UNDER THESE CONDITIONS " -
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PERCENTAGE OF DRIVERS WHO OWN A SMARTPHONE
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2013 - 94% 2013 - 89% 2013 - $5% 2013 - 74% 2013 - 57%

2011 - 78% 2011 - 65% 2011 - 47% 2011 - 44% 2011 - 23%

HOW DRIVERS USE PHONES WHILE DRIVING

NUMBERS REFLECT PERCENTAGE OF DRIVERS WHO REPORTED ENGAGING IN THE ACTIVITY WHILE DRIVING

2009 I 2010 I 201 1 2012 BN 2013 B

listen to navigation/gps 41% 47% 53% 56% 65%

< AN

2009 I 2010 I 201 1 B 2012 B 2013 B

talk on hand-held phone 65% 62% 58% 57% 57%

_ 2009 I 2010 I 201 1 I 2012 BB 2013 B
talking on hands-free 42% 39% 41% 38% 50%

2009 I 2010 I 201 1 I 2012 B 2013 B

reading email 15% 17% 21% 22% 24%

2009 I 2010 I 201 1 JI 2012 L 2013 B
reading social media 9% 11% 14% 15% 17%

From 2009-2014, the State Farm® Strategic Resources conducted
an online survey with approximately 1,000 US consumers each year.
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